TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepa u k,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

3 Type of Body Pick Up
3(a) Type of vehicle/cateqory N2 Category
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cy lin d ers 4
6 Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
B Fuel used Diese I
9 H. P./BHP 59.7 Kw @ 3200 rpm
10 Cu bic ca pacity 2523 cc
11. Makers classification MAHINDRA BOL MAXX PUP HD 2.OL VXi
BSVI
72. Wheel base 3290 mm
13. Seating ca pacity
t4. Colour As applicable
15, ULW (u nladen weight) 1895 Kqs.
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weig ht) as certified by the
man ufactu rer
t7. Number, descriotion, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
ma n ufactu rer
a Front Axle 7.00 R16, 14 PR
b Rea r Axle 7.00 R16, 14 PR
18. Registered Axle Weight
Front axle (faw) 1200 Kqs.
Rear axle (raw) 2695 Kqs.
19, Dimension
Overall length 5435 mm
b Rear over hanq 1435 mm
c Overall width 1800 mm
d Overall heig ht 1950 mm
e Min. ground clearance 2O7 mm
Speed governor (speed limiting
function)
lulls Bosch
23. 80 KmphMax S eed Pre-set speed limit
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No, 2aL / 2rJ24)
LMV Goods Vehicle
Ma ker's name M/s Mahindra & Mahindra Limited., BB/89,
lvlIDC Satpur Nasik - 422007
4.
As applicable
Driver + 2
3895 Kgs.
a.
b.